

**SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED**

**CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790**

**Regd. Off: Chawla House, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, 19, Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110019**

**Mob. +91-7373737316; Email ID: info@lendingplate.com; cs@lendingplate.com**

---

14<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

To,

Department of Corporate Relations BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai- 400 001	Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 205(A). 2nd floor. Piramal Agastya Corporate Park Kamani Junction, LBS Road` Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400070
<b>Security Code:</b> 541358	<b>Symbol:</b> SHWL

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

**Sub: Intimation of the publication of Extract of Un-Audited Financial Statements for the quarter ended June 30, 2022**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the newspaper clipping regarding publication of Extract of Un-Audited Financial Statements for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 published in the following newspapers:

1. The Financial Express (English)
2. Jansatta (Hindi)

Kindly take note of the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you

Yours truly,

**For Shree Worstex Limited**



**Ketna Kumari**

**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**

Veranda Learning Solutions Limited							
Registered office: Old No 54, New No 34, Thirumalai Pillai Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600017							
Corporate Identity Number : U74999TN2018PLC125880							
Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June, 30 2022							
S.No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidation	
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	426.28	1,352.43	137.29	2,863.16	7,560.15	486.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(233.32)	(1,269.60)	(128.75)	(2,126.03)	(6,120.81)	(515.03)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(233.32)	(1,269.60)	(128.75)	(2,126.03)	(6,120.81)	(515.03)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items (before discontinued operations))	(231.70)	(1,264.99)	(127.46)	(2,006.84)	(5,849.49)	(513.74)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax from continuing and discontinued operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(231.70)	(1,264.99)	(127.46)	(2,006.84)	(5,849.49)	(513.74)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(233.24)	(1,270.21)	(128.25)	(2,016.49)	(5,855.46)	(515.24)
7	[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(233.24)	(1,270.21)	(128.25)	(2,016.49)	(5,855.46)	(515.24)
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share - Rs. 10/- each)	5,577.55	4,117.70	700.00	5,577.55	4,117.70	700.00
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year		8,083.02			3,580.28	
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (Not annualised)	(0.42)	(3.67)	(0.46)	(3.65)	(16.96)	(1.83)
	(A) For Continuing Operations						
	a) Basic	(0.42)	(3.67)	(0.46)	(3.65)	(16.96)	(1.83)
	b) Diluted	(0.42)	(3.67)	(0.46)	(3.65)	(16.96)	(1.83)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th August 2022.
- The above extract is as per Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). Also, as required, the specified items of the Standalone unaudited financial results of the company are given below.

(Rs. In Lakhs)			
S.No.	Particulars	Standalone	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited
1	Turnover	426.28	1,352.43
2	Net Profit before Tax	(233.32)	(1,269.60)
3	Net Profit after Tax	(231.70)	(1,264.99)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of these quarterly unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the company (www.verandallearning.com).

Kalpesh S. Suresh  
Executive Director/Cum Chairman  
DIN: 00526480

Place: Chennai  
Date: 13/08/2022

Parsvnaths							
committed to build a better world							
PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED							
Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032							
CIN : L45201DL1990PLC040945; Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473							
E-mail : investors@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com							
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2022							
S.No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended	
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	3,115.96	2,002.75	75,712.87	6,637.45	3,728.79	91,729.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,164.38)	(3,587.25)	(20,502.85)	(11,965.22)	(8,922.47)	(48,971.79)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,164.38)	(3,587.25)	(20,502.85)	(11,965.22)	(8,922.47)	(48,971.79)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,164.38)	(3,587.25)	(20,917.20)	(12,000.16)	(8,932.36)	(49,385.03)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6,159.58)	(3,532.87)	(20,838.45)	(11,994.97)	(8,877.66)	(49,307.49)
6	Equity Share Capital	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year			80,576.25			(52,060.09)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
	Basic - (in Rupees)	(1.42)	(0.82)	(4.81)	(2.76)	(2.05)	(11.31)
	Diluted - (in Rupees)	(1.42)	(0.82)	(4.81)	(2.76)	(2.05)	(11.31)

Notes:-

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have also carried out a Limited Review of the unaudited results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com).
- Figures for the previous quarter / period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Pradeep Kumar Jain  
Chairman  
DIN : 00333486

Place : Delhi  
Date : 13 August, 2022

SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED					
CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790					
Regd. Office: Chawla House, 3rd Floor, 19, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019					
Mob.: 7373737316   Email id: cs@lendingplate.com   Website: www.shreeworstex.in					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022 - IND-AS COMPLIANT					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended for			Year to Date
		Current Quarter	Previous Quarter	Corresponding Quarter	Figures
		01.04.2022 to 30.06.2022	01.01.2022 to 31.03.2022	01.04.2021 to 31.03.2021	01.04.2021 to 31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	<b>Income</b>				
(a)	<b>Revenue from Operations</b>				
	Interest Income	146.51	7.43	11.95	49.91
	Sale of Shares and Securities	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total Revenue from Operations</b>	<b>146.51</b>	<b>7.43</b>	<b>11.95</b>	<b>49.91</b>
(b)	Other Income	0.01	(0.00)	164.91	178.27
	<b>TOTAL INCOME</b>	<b>146.52</b>	<b>7.43</b>	<b>176.86</b>	<b>228.18</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>				
(a)	Impairment of financial assets	-	21.93	-	21.93
(b)	Changes in Inventory	-	-	-	-
(c)	Finance costs	24.92	0.16	-	0.18
(d)	Employee benefit expenses	82.69	37.44	2.23	43.27
(e)	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	10.84	1.46	-	1.46
(f)	Other Expenses	35.75	13.37	1.70	37.78
	<b>TOTAL EXPENSES</b>	<b>154.20</b>	<b>74.36</b>	<b>3.93</b>	<b>104.62</b>
3	<b>Profit before tax (1-2)</b>	<b>(7.68)</b>	<b>(66.93)</b>	<b>172.93</b>	<b>123.56</b>
4	<b>Tax Expense</b>				
(a)	Current Tax	4.39	(10.65)	25.67	19.81
(b)	Deferred Tax	(5.56)	(1.73)	-	(1.73)
	<b>Total tax expense</b>	<b>(1.17)</b>	<b>(12.38)</b>	<b>25.67</b>	<b>18.08</b>
5	<b>Profit after tax (3-4)</b>	<b>(6.51)</b>	<b>(54.55)</b>	<b>147.25</b>	<b>105.48</b>
6	<b>Other Comprehensive income</b>				
(a)	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	(3.27)	(171.47)	(170.78)
	(ii) Income tax related to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	0.05	17.63	17.47
(b)	(i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax related to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	<b>Total other comprehensive income (net of tax)</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>(3.22)</b>	<b>(153.84)</b>	<b>(153.31)</b>
7	<b>Total comprehensive income for the year (5+6)</b>	<b>(6.51)</b>	<b>(57.77)</b>	<b>(6.58)</b>	<b>(47.83)</b>
8	Pad up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/-)	314.00	314.00	314.00	314.00
9	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	211.37	259.20	259.03	259.20
10	Earning per share (not annualised)				
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.21)	(1.74)	4.69	3.36
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.21)	(1.74)	4.69	3.36

See accompanying note to the financial results

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022.
- The above results have been prepared in compliance with the recognition and measurement principles of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/ISFD/CMS/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III (Division-III) to the companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever considered necessary so as to conform to the classification of the current period.
- These Results are also updated on the company's website at www.shreeworstex.com

For and on behalf of board of directors of SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Kiran Mittal (Director)  
DIN: 00749457

Date: 12.08.2022  
Place: New Delhi

CREMICA AGRO FOODS LIMITED					
Regd. Off: 455, Sohan Palace, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, The Mall, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001.					
Ph.: 01826-222826, Website: www.caff.co.in					
CIN: L15146PB1989PLC009676, E-mail : manager.caff@gmail.com					
Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2022					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	579.80	420.45	837.82	3,094.15
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,627.73)	98.04	449.44	1277.15
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,627.73)	98.04	449.44	1277.15
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,216.43)	71.46	332.47	956.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,216.43)	71.46	332.47	956.94
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	44,955.00	44,955.00	44,955.00	44,955.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March	-	-	-	46,991.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations:				
	Basic:	(0.94)	0.02	0.07	0.21
	Diluted:	(0.94)	0.02	0.07	0.21

Notes:

- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2022 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified conclusion on the aforesaid results.
- The company is a single segment company and therefore, the segment reporting under Ind AS-10B is not required.
- The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2021, which were subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

On behalf of the Board  
For Cremica Agro Foods Limited  
Sd/-  
Surenar Kumar Sood  
(Chairman and Independent Director)  
DIN: 01091404

Place : Ludhiana  
Date : 13th August, 2022

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED				
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172				
Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022.				
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (₹ IN LAKHS)		
		Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	97,080	3,24,042	64,333
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	(2,321)	(12,964)	(322)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	(2,321)	(12,964)	(322)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,659)	(9,099)	(436)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,733)	(8,328)	(285)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		1,73,469	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(12.62)	(69.13)	(3.32)

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE (₹ IN LAKHS)		
		Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	97,071	3,24,004	64,324
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,918)	(11,335)	267
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,254)	(7,460)	155
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,329)	(6,695)	305

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
PRASAN FIRODIA  
Managing Director

Place : Pithampur  
Date : 13 August 2022

www.forcemotors.com

FORBES & COMPANY LIMITED								
CIN: L17110MH1919PLC000628								
Regd. Office: Forbes' Building, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.								
Tel. No.: +91-22-61358900 • Fax: +91-22-61358901 • Website: www.forbes.co.in • Email: investor.relations@forbes.co.in								
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022								
Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	6,393	5,271	5,430	23,505	12,185	11,652	13,012	51,473
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	20,275	(687)	668	2,144	19,714	264	(1,423)	1,245
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	20,233	4,18,559	(1,042)	4,12,235	18,197	4,28,263	(299)	4,23,530
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	16,673	4,20,167	(1,042)	4,13,294	14,565	4,29,380	(469)	4,22,480
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16,855	4,20,179	(1,042)	4,13,316	13,264	4,37,122	(1,451)	4,28,979
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) Basic & Diluted				2,612				6,969
Basic and diluted earnings per equity share (after exceptional items)	129.26	3,257.11	(8.08)	3,203.83	114.39	3,370.13	(3.69)	3,319.02
Basic and diluted earnings per equity share (before exceptional items)	129.59	7.14	5.18	24.83				
(Quarter figures not annualised)								

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.forbes.co.in
- The figures for the

आईएम + कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 72, वर्ल्ड ट्रेड सेंटर, बाबर रोड, कानपुर, नई दिल्ली-110001

Table with 4 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, संचालन तिमाही, समेकित तिमाही. Rows include प्रचालनों से कुल आय, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण मदों के बाद), अर्धवर्ष हेतु कुल व्यापक आय, इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी, आय प्रति शेयर, बेसिक (₹), डाइल्यूटेड (₹).

उपरोक्त परिणामों की विवरणों का सारांश और विवरणों की गैर-निवेशक मदों द्वारा 13 अगस्त, 2022 को आयोजित बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया।

For All Advertisement Booking Call : 0120-6651214



धामपुर स्पेशलिटी शुगर्स लिमिटेड

CIN-L24112UP1992PLC014478

प्राप्त पत्तावाला, तहसील धामपुर, जिला बिजनौर (उ.प्र.) - 246761

Table with 4 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, संचालन तिमाही, समेकित तिमाही. Rows include परिचालनों से कुल आय, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण मदों के बाद), अर्धवर्ष हेतु कुल व्यापक आय, इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी, आय प्रति शेयर, बेसिक (₹), डाइल्यूटेड (₹).

उपरोक्त परिणामों की ऑडिट कमीटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई, तथा 13.8.2022 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये।

www.dhampurgreen.com

AMIN TANNERY LIMITED

CIN No.U19115UP2013PLC055834

Regd. Office: 15/288 C, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (U.P.)

Ph. No.: +91 512 2304077, Email: share@amintannery.in, Web: www.amintannery.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Table with 5 columns: SI. No., Particulars, Three Months ended 30.06.2022, Three Months ended 31.03.2022, Three Months ended 30.06.2021, Year ended 31.03.2022. Rows include Total Income, Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax, Net Profit for the period before tax, Total Comprehensive Income for the period, Equity Share Capital, Earnings Per Share.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors VEQARUL AMIN Managing Director

Place: KANPUR Date: 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED

Regd. Office: SCOs No. 33 and 34, RICO Shopping Complex, Bagru Ext. 1, Bagru, Jaipur-303007.

CIN: L17124RJ1997PLC013498; E-mail: compliance@jagjanani.com; Phone: 0141-4104745

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 3 months ended 30-Jun-22, Year ended 31-Mar-22, 3 months ended 30-Jun-21, Year ended 31-Mar-22. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/Loss from ordinary activities after tax, Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax, Equity Share Capital, Earnings per share.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

FOR JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED

Jaipur 13.08.2022 Nikhil Sharma Company Secretary

एपीएस इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN: L51900DL1983PLC164048

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 18/32, पूर्वी एडलेट नगर, नई दिल्ली-110008

फोन: 011-4320 6650, फैक्स: 011-2571 3631, ईमेल: mail@apisindia.com

वेबसाइट: www.apisindia.com

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंसोलिडेटेड अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

(₹ लाखों में ईपीएस को छोड़कर)

Table with 4 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही, समाप्त वर्ष. Rows include प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध), अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण मदों के बाद), अर्धवर्ष हेतु कुल व्यापक आय, इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी, आय प्रति शेयर, बेसिक (₹), डाइल्यूटेड (₹).

नोट्स:

- 1. उपरोक्त अनअंकेक्षित कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई थी और 13 अगस्त, 2022 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया था।
- 2. कंपनी के वित्तीय लेखा परीक्षकों ने सेबी (विनियमन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुसार 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित (स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड) वित्तीय परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा की है।
- 3. उपरोक्त 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है, जो सेबी (लिस्टिंग दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखल किया गया है। अनअंकेक्षित (स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड) 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणाम बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) की वेबसाइट पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.apisindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- 4. स्टैंडअलोन आधार पर कंपनी के प्रमुख आंकड़े इस प्रकार हैं।

Table with 3 columns: विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही, समाप्त वर्ष. Rows include प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध), अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण मदों के बाद), अर्धवर्ष हेतु कुल व्यापक आय, इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी, आय प्रति शेयर, बेसिक (₹), डाइल्यूटेड (₹).

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार कृते एपीएस इंडिया लिमिटेड हास्ता/अमित आनंद प्रबंध निदेशक

दिनांक: 13 अगस्त, 2022 स्थान: नई दिल्ली

IMPORTANT

Which care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publications.

पकज पॉय्यूष ट्रेड एण्ड इन्वेस्टमेंट लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 314, तीसरी मंजिल, समने प्लॉट सं. 39, आर.जी. मॉल, सेक्टर-9, रॉडिंग, नई दिल्ली-110085

वेबसाइट: www.pptinvestment.in, ई-मेल: info@pptinvestment@gmail.com, दूरभाष: 011-42804171, 9891442777

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

Table with 4 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही, समाप्त वर्ष. Rows include प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल), अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण मदों के बाद), अर्धवर्ष हेतु कुल व्यापक आय, इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी, आय प्रति शेयर, बेसिक (₹), डाइल्यूटेड (₹).

टिप्पणियाँ:

- 1. उक्त अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमीटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा उसके बाद 12 अगस्त, 2022 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये।
- 2. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.pptinvestment.in तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

पकज पॉय्यूष ट्रेड एण्ड इन्वेस्टमेंट लिमिटेड के लिये ह./- विनोद कुमार वंसल प्रबन्ध निदेशक स्थान: नई दिल्ली

इंटीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सी-24, किफैस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024

सौभाग्य: L31909DL1995PLC27176, दूरभाष: 91-11-41562579

ई-मेल: info@integratedtech.in, वेबसाइट: www.integratedtech.in

30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(₹ लाख में, प्रति अंश आंकड़ा छोड़कर)

Table with 4 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, समाप्त तिमाही, समाप्त वर्ष. Rows include परिचालनों से राजस्व, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण मदों के बाद), अर्धवर्ष हेतु कुल व्यापक आय, इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी, आय प्रति शेयर, बेसिक (₹), डाइल्यूटेड (₹).

टिप्पणियाँ:

- 1. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणाम, कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के अंतर्गत विरचित प्रासंगिक नियमावली के साथ पठित पत्र 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारितानुसार भारतीय लेखांकन मानकों (आईएनडी-एएस) के अनुरूप तैयार किए गए हैं। इंटीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड (‘दी कंपनी’) के संबन्धित लेखापरीक्षकों ने संशोधितानुसार भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमवली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार उपरोक्त परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा की है तथा एक असाधारण समीक्षागत राय निर्गत की है।
- 2. कंपनी एक एफएल परित्थानात्मक खाण्ड्यार ‘प्रिटेड सॉफ्टवेयर’ में परिचालन करती है। अतः यहां आईएनडी-एएस 108 ‘परित्थानात्मक खाण्ड्यार’ के अनुसार कोई पृथक प्रतिवेदनयोग्य खाण्ड्यार नहीं है।
- 3. दिनांक 30 जून 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के उपरोक्त लेखापरीक्षित परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 अगस्त 2022 को आयोजित अपनी संवर्धित बैठक में इनका अनुमोदन किया गया है।
- 4. दिनांक 31 मार्च 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के आंकड़े, पूर्ण वित्तीय वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित आंकड़ों तथा वित्तीय वर्ष की तृतीय तिमाही तक के संशोधित वर्ष-प्रतिवर्ष के आंकड़ों के मध्य संतुलनकारी आंकड़े हैं।
- 5. उपरोक्त परिणामों के संदर्भ में प्रबंध निदेशक तथा सीएफओ से सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमवली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार प्राप्त प्रमाणपत्र, निदेशक मंडल के समुच्च प्रस्तुत किया गया है।
- 6. पूर्ववर्ती अवधि के आंकड़ों को चालू अवधि के अनुरूप पुनर्समूचित/पुनर्गणित किया गया है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए एवं उसकी ओर से इंटीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड हस्ता/— (राजेश बाली) प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान: नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 13.08.2022

Avonmore Capital & Management Services Limited

CIN: L67190DL1991PLC045857

Regd. Off.: F-33/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020

Tel.: 011-43500700, Fax.: 011-43500735

Website: www.avonmorecapital.in, E-mail ID: secretarial@almondz.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Year ended. Rows include Total income from operations, Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax), Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items), Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items), Total Comprehensive Income for the period, Equity Share Capital, Reserves, Earnings Per Share.

Key number of Standalone Financial Results

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Year ended. Rows include Net Income from Operations, Profit from ordinary activities before tax, Profit from ordinary activities after tax, Total Comprehensive Income for the period, Net Income from Operations.

Notes:

- 1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results and the notes there to are available at the website of the company www.avonmorecapital.in and stock exchange website, i.e www.bseindia.com.
- 3. The consolidated Unaudited Financial Results (PAT) for the Quarter ended 30 June 2022 include figures pertaining to three associates: M/s Premier Alcobey Private Limited, M/s Almondz Insolvency Resolutions Services Private Limited & Willis Towers Watson India Insurance Brokers Private Limited.

For and on behalf of the Board of Avonmore Capital & Management Services Limited. Ashok Kumar Gupta Managing Director

Place: New Delhi Date: 12-Aug-2022

श्री वर्स्टेक्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790

पंजी. कार्यालय: चावला हाउस, 3रा तल, 19, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019

मो.: 7373737316, ईमेल आईडी: cs@lendingplate.com, वेबसाइट: www.shreecorstex.in

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण-इंड-एएस अनुपालक

(₹ लाखों में)

Table with 5 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, चालू तिमाही, पूर्व तिमाही, संवर्धित तिमाही, समाप्त वर्ष. Rows include आय, प्रचालनों से राजस्व, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि, अर्धवर्ष के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (असाधारण मदों के बाद), अर्धवर्ष हेतु कुल व्यापक आय, इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी, आय प्रति शेयर, बेसिक (₹), डाइल्यूटेड (₹).

वित्तीय परिणामों की सलन टिप्पणी देना

टिप्पणियाँ:

- 1. 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के उक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमीटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 12 अगस्त, 2022 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये।
- 2. उक्त परिणामों की कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) संशोधन नियमावली, 2016 द्वारा संशोधित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियमावली, 2015 के पत्रचान एवं मान्य सिद्धांतों तथा लागू होने वाली सीमा तक अन्य मान्यता प्राप्त लेखा सिद्धांतों एवं नीतियों के अनुपालन में तैयार किया गया है।
- 3. सेबी सर्वलर सीआईआर/एसएफटी/सीएमएस/15/2015 तिथि 30 नवम्बर, 2015 में निर्दिष्ट उक्त परिणामों के प्रारूप को सेबी सर्वलर तिथि 5 जुलाई, 2016, इंड एएस तथा कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की अनुसूची III (डिवीजन-III) की कम्पनी के लिये लागू है जिसे इंड एएस के अनुपालन करना चाहिए है, जो अपेक्षाओं के अनुपालन में संशोधित किया गया है।
- 4. पूर्व अवधि के आंकड़ों को चालू अवधि के वॉकरिंग के अनुरूप बनाने के लिये जहाँ भी जरूरी हुआ, पुनर्गणित किये गये हैं।
- 5. ये परिणाम कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.shreecorstex.com भी अपलोड की गई हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के लिये तथा उनकी ओर से श्री वर्स्टेक्स लिमिटेड के लिये किरण मिश्र (निदेशक) स्थान: नई दिल्ली

दिनांक: 12.8.2022 स्थान: नई दिल्ली